9/16/23, 11:56 AM

Place Time
1 41
2 45:
3 46:
4 49:
5 50
6 51
7 52:
8 53
9 54:

10 54
11 54
12 54
13 55
14 56:
15 56:
16 58
17 59:
18 59:
19 59:
20 59:
21 59:
22 59:
23 1:00
24 1:03
25 1:03
26 1:04:
27 1:04
28 1:05:
29 1:05
30 1:06:
31 1:07
32 1:08:
33 1:10
34 1:10
35 1:13:
36 1:13
37 1:15:
38 1:18:
39 1:22
40 1:23
41 1:37

Male

Racing So They Can Ride 10k

September 16, 2023

Roundcube Webmail :: RSTCR2310K_2.html

Preliminary (unofficial) results, posted September 16, 2023, 09:40 AM
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Bib#
580
578
581
560
584
573
592
586
594
576
585
558
587
565
577
574
590
591
589
575
559
570
566
563
571
564
596
556
579
572
593
582
595
597
588
598
583
561
568
567
557

Name, City
Casey Johnson
Caiden Wilson
Steven Reagan

Alessandro De Carolis

Rob Kelly

Brent Simpson
Seth Crowe

Karl Studtmann
Jena Eubanks
Kenneth Stewart
Leslie Studtmann
Kenley Chilcutt
Mark Wilhauks
Jessica Moore
Blake Williams
Jeff Snow

Chad Wilson
Neela Wilson
James Oglesby
Brittany Stenberg
Robert Day
Candace Ramsey
Stephanie Newmon
Lauren Johnson
Robin Robbins
Lauren Magee
Jessica Cooper
Chip Andrews
Joel Wright

Jack Sargent
Cassandra Fuller
Jeremy Lawson
Julie Cartwright
Elijah Cook
Ashley Pugh
Claire Snider
Corando Malone
Anna Dempton

Tom Orr

Jean Newsome
Donna Burns

Age
37
16
46
39
51
41
48
60
35
33
39
14
61
40
32
28
44
14
58
37
51
37
40
28
69
42
33
54
66
15
54
44
36
18
34
19
49
42
65
66
63
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Division/Place

M33-39
M13-18
M40-46
M33-39
M47-53
M40-46
M47-53
M54-60
F33-39
M33-39
F33-39
F13-18
M61-69
F40-46
M26-32
M26-32
M40-46
F13-18
M54-60
F33-39
M47-53
F33-39
F40-46
F26-32
M61-69
F40-46
F33-39
M54-60
M61-69
M13-18
F54-60
M40-46
F33-39
M13-18
F33-39
F19-25
F47-53
F40-46
M61-69
F61-69
F61-69

https://email.startlogic.com/roundcube/?_task=mail&_frame=1&_mbox=INBOX&_uid=146758&_part=3&_action=get&_extwin=1
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Sex/Place

1/4



9/16/23, 11:56 AM

Place Time
1 41
2 45
3 46:
4 49:
5 50
6 51:
7 52:
8 53
9 54
10 55
11 56:
12 58
13 59:
14 59:
15 59:
16 1:03
17 1:05:
18 1:05
19 1:06:
20 1:08:
21 1:10
22 1:22
Female
Place Time
1 54:
2 54
3 54
4 56:
5 59:
6 59:
7 59:
8 1:00:
9 1:03
10 1:04:
11 1:04
12 1:07
13 1:10
14 1:13:
15 1:13
16 1:15:
17 1:18:
18 1:23
19 1:37
M13-18
Place Time
1 45:

:45
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Pace

143,
:49.
:49.
:02.
:33.
:34.
:35.
:48.
:11.
:19.
:21.
:56.
122,
:47.
:53.
:04.
:35.
:27.
:43.
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Bib#
580
578
581
560
584
573
592
586
576
587
577
574
590
589
559
571
556
579
572
582
597
568

Bib#
594
585
558
565
591
575
570
566
563
564
596
593
595
588
598
583
561
567
557

Bib#
578

Roundcube Webmail :: RSTCR2310K_2.html

Name, City
Casey Johnson
Caiden Wilson
Steven Reagan

Alessandro De Carolis

Rob Kelly
Brent Simpson
Seth Crowe
Karl Studtmann
Kenneth Stewart
Mark Wilhauks
Blake Williams
Jeff Snow
Chad Wilson
James Oglesby
Robert Day
Robin Robbins
Chip Andrews
Joel Wright
Jack Sargent
Jeremy Lawson
Elijah Cook
Tom Orr

Name, City
Jena Eubanks
Leslie Studtmann
Kenley Chilcutt
Jessica Moore
Neela Wilson
Brittany Stenberg
Candace Ramsey
Stephanie Newmon
Lauren Johnson
Lauren Magee
Jessica Cooper
Cassandra Fuller
Julie Cartwright
Ashley Pugh
Claire Snider
Corando Malone
Anna Dempton
Jean Newsome
Donna Burns

Name, City
Caiden Wilson

Age
37
16
46
39
51
41
48
60
33
61
32
28
44
58
51
69
54
66
15
44
18
65

Age
35
39
14
40
14
37
37
40
28
42
33
54
36
34
19
49
42
66
63

Age
16

1

0o Jdo U dWN

10
13
15
16
17
19
21
25
28
29
30
32
34
39

Overall

9
11
12
14
18
20
22
23
24
26
27
31
33
35
36
37
38
40
41
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Overall Place

Place

Overall Place
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2 1:06:37 10:43.3 572 Jack Sargent 15 30
3 1:10:44 11:23.1 597 Elijah Cook 18 34
F13-18
Place Time Pace Bib# Name, City Age Overall Place
1 54:50 8:49.5 558 Kenley Chilcutt 14 12
2 59:22 9:33.2 591 Neela Wilson 14 18
F19-25
Place Time Pace Bib# Name, City Age Overall Place
1 1:13:50 11:53.0 598 Claire Snider 19 36
M26-32
Place Time Pace Bib# Name, City Age Overall Place
1 56:41 9:07.4 577 Blake Williams 32 15
2 58:49 9:28.0 574 Jeff Snow 28 16
F26-32
Place Time Pace Bib# Name, City Age Overall Place
1 1:03:20 10:11.6 563 Lauren Johnson 28 24
M33-39
Place Time Pace Bib# Name, City Age Overall Place
41:45 6:43.2 580 Casey Johnson 37 1
1 49:00 7:53.2 560 Alessandro De Carolis 39 4
2 54:46 8:48.8 576 Kenneth Stewart 33 10
F33-39
Place Time Pace Bib# Name, City Age Overall Place
- 54:15 8:43.9 594 Jena Eubanks 35 9
1 54:47 8:49.0 585 Leslie Studtmann 39 11
2 59:28 9:34.3 575 Brittany Stenberg 37 20
3 59:38 9:35.9 570 Candace Ramsey 37 22
4 1:04:24 10:21.9 596 Jessica Cooper 33 27
5 1:10:42 11:22.7 595 Julie Cartwright 36 33
6 1:13:19 11:47.9 588 Ashley Pugh 34 35
M40-46
Place Time Pace Bib# Name, City Age Overall Place
1 46:25 7:28.2 581 Steven Reagan 46 3
2 51:35 8:18.0 573 Brent Simpson 41 6
3 59:22 9:33.2 590 Chad Wilson 44 17
4 1:08:09 10:58.1 582 Jeremy Lawson 44 32

https://email.startlogic.com/roundcube/?_task=mail&_frame=1&_mbox=INBOX&_uid=146758&_part=3&_action=get&_extwin=1 3/4



9/16/23, 11:56 AM

F40-46
Place Time
1 56:13
2 1:00:55
3 1:04:10
4 1:18:16
M47-53
Place Time
1 50:52
2 52:02
3 59:31
F47-53
Place Time
1 1:15:04
M54-60
Place Time
1 53:27
2 59:27
3 1:05:16
F54-60
Place Time
1 1:07:58
M61-69
Place Time
1 55:54
2 1:03:52
3 1:05:56
4 1:22:39
F61-69
Place Time
1 1:23:39
2 1:37:41

Pace

9:02.
9:48.
10:19.
12:35.

Pace

8:11.
8:22.
9:34.

Pace

12:04.

Pace

8:36.
9:34.
10:30.

Pace

10:56.

Pace

8:59.
10:16.
10:36.
13:18.

Pace

13:27.
15:43.
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Bib#
565
566
564
561

Bib#
584
592
559

Bib#
583

Bib#
586
589
556

Bib#
593

Bib#
587
571
579
568

Bib#
567
557

Roundcube Webmail

Name, City
Jessica Moore
Stephanie Newmon
Lauren Magee
Anna Dempton

Name, City
Rob Kelly
Seth Crowe
Robert Day

Name, City
Corando Malone

Name, City
Karl Studtmann
James Oglesby
Chip Andrews

Name, City
Cassandra Fuller

Name, City
Mark Wilhauks
Robin Robbins
Joel Wright
Tom Orr

Name, City
Jean Newsome
Donna Burns

:: RSTCR2310K_2.html

Age
40
40
42
42

Age
51
48
51

Age
49

Age
60
58
54

Age
54

Age
61
69
66
65

Age
66
63

Overall
14
23
26
38

Overall
5

7

21

Overall
37

Overall
8

19

28

Overall
31

Overall
13
25
29
39

Overall
40
41

Timing and scoring with PocketTimer Pro for Android
from Stevens Creek Software

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place
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